state of Pakistan at the national and 
international level. 

• NR3C is a full member of the OIC-
CERT since the first seminar in 2009 
in Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia. 
Therefore, objectives of NR3C are 
aligned with the objectives of OIC-
CERT 

• The manpower of NR3C comprises 
of four hundred and seventy-seven 
(477) well trained staff 

2.3. Constituency 

State of Pakistan public, national, and 
international domain 

3. ACTIVITIES AND OPERATIONS 

3.1. Events organized by the 
organization/ agency 

FIA CCW organized seminars regarding 

• cyber laws and cybersecurity for